ViM 79

TRAILER

This over-the-road trailer tread, made with
Leader Rubber’s exclusive MILEMASTER
compound, is designed for single-wheel tandem
and tri-axle fleets in high-scrub turning
conditions. Offers lower fuel consumption,
reduced heat build-up, minimal stone retention,
and thanks to its shallow tread, low rolling
resistance, and rounded shoulders that reduce
lateral drag.

220
230
240
250
260
270
300W

ViV ////]
S

CITY & INTERCITY

bl yEEIN
Ka L1000

OFF ROAD

A [T
o JIED

1

[ MILEMASTER |

www.leadertread.co.za | Q 011473 8200 < info@leadertread.co.za




