MM79 TRAILER

This over-the-road trailer tread, made with Leader Rubber's exclusive MILEMASTER compound, is designed for single-wheel tandem and tri-axle fleets in high-scrub turning conditions. Offers lower fuel consumption, reduced heat build-up, minimal stone retention, and thanks to its shallow tread, low rolling resistance, and rounded shoulders that reduce lateral drag.



←→ mm	mm
220	12
230	12
240	12
250	12
260	12
270	12
300W	11





